
  
Air Pollution Training: 

Experiences and Opportunities 
Sponsored by the STAPPA/ALAPCO/EPA Joint Training Committee  

February 5-6, 1998 
Ramada Plaza Hotel at Fisherman's Wharf 

San Francisco, California  

Attendees List 

 

NAME PHONE FAX EMAIL 
William M. Auberle 520-523-5845 520-523-8951 william.auberle@nau.edu
Manisha Blair 303-692-3173 303-782-5493 manisha.blair@state.co.us
Mary Boyer  916-322-6037 916-445-5745 mboyer@arb.ca.gov 
Larry D. Byrum 405-378-7377 405-378-7379 larry.byrum@oklaosf.state.ok.us
Gary Cagle Ph.D. 970-491-1804 970-491-7801  
James Patrick Childers 202-260-7744  childers.pat@epamail.epa.gov
Iwan Choronenko 813-272-5530 813-272-5605 choronen@epcjanus.epc.co.hillsborough
Harold M. Cota 805-756-2559 805-756-6330 hcota@calpoly.edu 
Roylene A. Cunningham 913-573-6700 913-342-5634 roylene@toto.net 
Joe Elkins 919-541-5653 919-541-1903 elkins.joe@epamail.cpa.gov
Victor Espinosa 916-322-8272 916-445-5745  
Jeffery P. Gabler 503-220-1660  503-220-1651 jgabler@westar.org 
Stephen L. Gerritson 847-296-2181 847-296-2958 ladco@interaccess.com 
Shawna Gibson 612-296-7378 612-297-7709 shawnagibson@pca.state.mn.us
Rebecca Haddad 304-558-4022 304-558-3287 rhaddad@mail.dep.state.wv.us
Sharon L. Jackson 415-749-477 415-928-0338 sjackson@baaqmd.gov 
Craig A.Koska 302-739-4791 302-739-3106 ckoska@dnrec.state.de.us
Skipp Kropp 304-558-4022 304-558-3287 adkinje@mail.wvnet.edu
Gail Lewkowicz 202-624-7864 202-624-7863 g4clnair@sso.org 
Sandra Lopez 503-220-1660 503-220-1651 slopez@westar.org 
Nikole Reaksecker 415-744-1187 415-744-1073 reaksecker.nikole@epamail.epa.gov
Daniel Shea 205-535-4206 205-535-4212 dshea@ci.huntsville.al.us
Ed Snyder 415-744-1154 415-744-1076 snyder.ed@epamail.epa.gov
Richard St. Louis 717-783-9264 717-772-2303 stlouis.richard@A1dep.state.pa.us
Nancy Thompson 916-322-8272 916-445-5745 dthompso@arb.ca.gov 
Ronnie E. Townsend 919-541-2498 919-541-5678 townsend.ron@epamail.epa.gov
Scott Vander Hart 515-281-6061 515-242-5094 svander@max.state.ia.us 
Robert K. Warland 518-457-7230 518-457-7232 robert.warland@dec.mailnet.state.ny.us
Susan S.G. Wierman 410-467-0170 410-467-1737 ssgw@jhunix.hcf.jhu.edu



Howard F. Wright 919-541-5584 919-541-5678 wright.howard@epamail.epa.gov
    
 
 


